
3.06

2.68

3.25

4.12

2.98

2.51

3.32

 N3 

 C4 
 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 
 O6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 
 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B
 O1B

 O3B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 139(C)

Thr 191(C)

Leu 134(C)

Thr 173(C)

Asn 194(C)

Dgt 1102(C)

His 197(C)

Tyr 131(C)

Glu 231(B)

Lys 91(C)

Val 196(C)

Arg 184(C)

Gly 198(C)


